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Uriin
5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Msi

Lg

Lg

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

74,00 USD

82,00 USD

89,00 USD

106,00
usb

137,00
usb

164,00
usb

177,00
usb

180,00

usb

73,00 USD

84,00 USD

94,00 USD

101,00
usb



24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC

FHD

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

115,00
usb

120,00
usb

121,00
usb

135,00
usb

152,00
usb

166,00
usb

170,00
usb

177,00
usb

182,00
usb

190,00
usb

202,00
usb

220,00
usb

230,00
usb

245,00
usb
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29

27

31

27

49

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Lg

Lg

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

455,00
usb

509,00
usb

664,00
usb

.263,00

usb



